
Type Ave Weight Cents Per Kilo Price Per Head

2yr Bulls

Jersey 385 2.441 940

15mth Bulls

Angus x 360 1.972 710

Yearling Bulls

Jersey 220 2.381 510

2 1/2yr Steers

Friesian x 534-602 2.059-2.267 1100-1365

Hereford Friesian 367-527 2.476-2.350 910-1240

Hereford x 427 2.339 1000

18mth Steers

Angus Friesian 307 2.3 720

Hereford Friesian 305 2.5 750

2 1/2yr Heifers

Friesian 405 1.925 780

2 yr Heifers

Angus 376 2.123 800

Charolais x 540 2.342 1265

Shorthorn x 338 2.29 775

18mth Heifers

Angus Friesian 292 2.393 700

Hereford Friesian 290 2.406 700

Ewe Lambs Wiltshire

Rams Lambs Wiltshire

PB Rams Wiltshire

Mixed Age Ewes

Mixed Sex Lambs

This information is derived from NZ  Farmers Livestock Ltd ’s auction records.  Whilst all care has 

been taken by NZ Farmers Livestock Limited to compile this information, (E & OE), NZ Farmers 

Livestock Limited and its employees take no responsibility for its accuracy, and no warranty is 

expressed or implied is made regarding the accuracy, adequacy, completeness, reliability or 

usefulness of the information.

Working with Farmers for Farmers

Taranaki Cattle & Sheep - 19th February 2020

98

83-118

28

80-83

60-118


