Taranaki Ca	attle & Sheep ·	- 19th February	2020
Туре	Ave Weight	Cents Per Kilo	Price Per Head
2yr Bulls			
Jersey	385	2.441	940
15mth Bulls			
Angus x	360	1.972	710
Yearling Bulls			
Jersey	220	2.381	510
2 1/2yr Steers			
Friesian x	534-602	2.059-2.267	1100-1365
Hereford Friesian	367-527	2.476-2.350	910-1240
Hereford x	427	2.339	1000
18mth Steers			
Angus Friesian	307	2.3	720
Hereford Friesian	305	2.5	750
2 1/2yr Heifers			
Friesian	405	1.925	780
2 yr Heifers			
Angus	376	2.123	800
Charolais x	540	2.342	1265
Shorthorn x	338	2.29	775
18mth Heifers			
Angus Friesian	292	2.393	700
Hereford Friesian	290	2.406	700
Ewe Lambs Wiltshire	98		
Rams Lambs Wiltshire	83-118		
PB Rams Wiltshire	28		
Mixed Age Ewes	60-118		
Mixed Sex Lambs	80-83		

NZ FARMERS LIVESTOCK

MyLiveStock

This information is derived from NZ Farmers Livestock Ltd 's auction records. Whilst all care has been taken by NZ Farmers Livestock Limited to compile this information, (E & OE), NZ Farmers Livestock Limited and its employees take no responsibility for its accuracy, and no warranty is expressed or implied is made regarding the accuracy, adequacy, completeness, reliability or usefulness of the information.

Working with Farmers for Farmers